
 Results -- Junior Poles Saturday, March 15th 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.344 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $30.00 5

2 21.701 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $18.00 4

3 21.753 Smith, Jasmin Satin $12.00 3

4 21.897 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

5 22.421 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 2

6 22.978 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 1

7 34.995 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.033 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0



 Results -- 2D Poles Saturday, March 15th 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.731 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $54.00 5

2 20.63 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $32.00 4

3 20.664 Hedden, Steve Indy $22.00 3

4 21.383 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 2

5 21.5 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 1

2D

1 21.866 Dettmann, Drew Classy $36.00 5

2 23.302 Freese, Amanda Tanner $22.00 4

3 23.415 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $14.00 3

4 23.779 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00 2

5 31.274 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 22.377 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 0

0 23.487 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 23.62 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

0 23.713 Ogden, Catie Ike $0.00 0

0 24.47 Kellog, Janae Buck $0.00 0

0 31.025 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0



 Results -- IBRA 4D Barrels Saturday, March 15th 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.656 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $93.00 5

2 12.754 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $78.00 4

3 12.862 Reszczynski, Robbie Stoney $62.00 3

4 12.898 Peters, Amy Frogger $47.00 2

5 12.989 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $31.00 0

6 13.045 Brandli, Sandi Lena $0.00 1

7 13.064 Tremain, Jessica High Zealosity $0.00 0

2D

1 13.197 Baratka, Alexis TE $80.00 5

2 13.198 Bauman, Sam Mocha $67.00 4

3 13.239 Lohman, Sarah Smart Peppy Jaybird $53.00 3

4 13.307 Bevan, Stacy Queen Red Cash $40.00 2

5 13.309 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $27.00 1

6 13.322 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 0

7 13.332 Reszczynski, Robbie Rudy $0.00 0

8 13.382 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

9 13.421 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

10 13.486 Miesen, Stephiane San Saledo Red $0.00 0

11 13.523 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

12 13.574 Stringer, Nicole Cash Money $0.00 0

13 13.615 Freese, Amanda Tanner $0.00 0

14 13.631 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $0.00 0

15 13.651 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

3D

1 13.659 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $53.00 5

2 13.682 Varnes. Maria, Zan Par Ten Me $44.00 4

3 13.695 Smith, Jasmin Satin $35.00 3

4 13.741 Ogden, Catie Ike $27.00 2

5 13.75 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Irish Winds of Fire $18.00 1

6 13.821 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

7 13.828 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00 0

8 13.836 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00 0

9 13.926 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

10 13.943 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 0

11 13.968 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

12 13.979 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00 0

13 14.019 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

14 14.131 Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00 0

15 14.134 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 0

16 14.136 Olson, Tori Leader $0.00 0

4D

1 14.287 Lind, Jaci Snickers $40.00 5

2 14.54 Kellog, Janae Buck $33.00 4

3 14.558 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $27.00 3



4 14.64 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $20.00 2

5 14.657 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $13.00 1

6 15.774 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00 0

7 16.124 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

8 16.214 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.807 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0

0 12.945 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 13.299 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.46 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00 0

0 13.514 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 13.572 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 13.813 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 13.856 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

0 13.942 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.037 Belfield, Micah Geaorge King Boy $0.00 0

0 14.751 Susong, Jeff Summer $0.00 0

0 14.808 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

0 14.816 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 0

0 15.806 Clifford, Cindy Kasta Crooked Shadda $0.00 0

0 20.068 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 22.203 Hofkens, Gerty Jazzy $0.00 0



 Results -- IBRA Senior Barrels Saturday, March 15th, 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.045 Brandli, Sandi Lena $38.00 5

2 13.382 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $23.00 4

3 13.523 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $15.00 3

2D

1 13.651 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $23.00 5

2 13.682 Varnes. Maria, Zan Par Ten Me $14.00 4

3 13.821 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $9.00 3

4 13.828 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00 2

5 13.968 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 1

3D

1 14.131 Hedden, Steve Indy $15.00 5

2 14.134 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $9.00 4

3 14.136 Olson, Tori Leader $6.00 3

4 14.558 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 2

5 14.657 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.807 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $0.00 0

0 13.299 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.514 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 13.942 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 14.808 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

0 14.816 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 0

0 22.203 Hofkens, Gerty Jazzy $0.00 0



 Results -- IBRA Junior Barrels, Saturday March 15th, 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.031 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $54.00 5

2 13.197 Baratka, Alexis TE $32.00 4

3 13.343 Bauman, Sam Mocha $21.00 3

4 13.362 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $0.00 2

5 13.403 Lohman, Sarah Smart Peppy Jaybird $0.00 1

6 13.455 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 0

7 13.47 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 0

2D

1 13.566 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $32.00 5

2 13.781 Smith, Jasmin Satin $19.00 4

3 13.989 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $13.00 3

3D

1 14.336 Bush, Aubrey Roz $21.00 5

2 14.57 Balzer, Adrian Twinkie $13.00 4

3 14.877 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $9.00 0

4 14.988 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 3

5 14.99 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 2

6 18.07 Dyreson, Trinity Caramel $0.00 1

7 18.552 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

8 24.46 Holcomb, Lacey Undunn To Perfection $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Aldrich, Courtney Zip On By $0.00 0

0 12.692 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 14.719 Aeschbach, Katie Little Bit $0.00 0

0 15.118 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0



 Results -- Open 4D Barrels Saturday March 15th, 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.656 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $116.00 5

2 12.758 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $87.00 4

3 12.862 Reszczynski, Robbie Stoney $58.00 3

4 12.868 Clifford, Cindy Kasta Crooked Shadda $29.00 2

5 12.883 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 1

6 12.962 Belfield, Micah Geaorge King Boy $0.00 0

7 13.138 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

2D

1 13.164 Freese, Amanda Tanner $100.00 5

2 13.174 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $75.00 4

3 13.192 Reszczynski, Robbie Rodney $50.00 0

4 13.239 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $25.00 3

5 13.322 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 2

6 13.349 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00 1

7 13.388 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0

8 13.443 Varnes. Maria, Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 0

9 13.464 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

10 13.47 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 0

11 13.566 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

3D

1 13.716 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $66.00 5

2 13.749 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $50.00 4

3 13.781 Smith, Jasmin Satin $33.00 3

4 13.806 Novachek, Mallory Embers $17.00 2

5 13.824 Ogden, Catie Ike $0.00 1

6 13.877 Balzer, Adrian Twinkie $0.00 0

7 13.993 Kellog, Janae Buck $0.00 0

8 14.134 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 0

4D

1 14.245 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $50.00 5

2 14.299 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $37.00 4

3 14.337 Lind, Jaci Doc $25.00 3

4 14.558 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $12.00 2

5 14.777 Susong, Jeff Summer $0.00 1

6 14.988 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

7 14.999 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00 0

8 15.025 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

9 15.174 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

10 16.371 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

11 18.088 Gruss, Amber Frisky Whiskey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Aldrich, Courtney Zip On By $0.00 0

0 12.692 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0



0 13.111 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Good Riddance $0.00 0

0 13.262 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 13.273 Miesen, Stephiane Red $0.00 0

0 13.31 Stringer, Nicole Cash Money $0.00 0

0 13.523 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0

0 13.535 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 13.786 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

0 13.864 Hedden, Steve Indy $0.00 0

0 13.942 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.954 Stuebs, Vicki Annie $0.00 0

0 13.961 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00 0

0 14.515 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 15.175 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 18.282 Hofkens, Gerty Jazzy $0.00 0



 Results -- Junior Poles Sunday, March 16th 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.553 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $34.00 5

2 21.027 Bauman, Sam Mocha $20.00 4

3 21.28 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $14.00 3

4 22.839 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 2

5 30.113 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.736 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 22.528 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0

0 23.308 Kellog, Janae Buck $0.00 0

0 23.495 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0



 Results -- 2D Poles Sunday March 16th, 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.879 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $47.00 5

2 20.518 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $28.00 4

3 21.809 Smith, Jasmin Satin $19.00 3

2D

1 22.042 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $32.00 5

2 22.781 Kellog, Janae Buck $19.00 4

3 23.155 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $13.00 3

4 23.404 Freese, Amanda Tanner $0.00 2

5 23.562 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 1

6 23.598 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 0

7 23.816 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

8 27.789 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 24.17 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 0

0 25.263 Ogden, Catie Ike $0.00 0

0 35.057 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 0



 Results -- IBRA 4D Barrels Sunday, March 16th 2013

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.612 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $115.00 5

2 12.625 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $86.00 4

3 12.841 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $57.00 3

4 12.968 Peters, Amy Frogger $29.00 2

5 13.108 Freese, Amanda Tanner $0.00 1

2D

1 13.16 Lohman, Sarah Smart Peppy Jaybird $98.00 5

2 13.165 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $74.00 0

3 13.167 Breitenfeldt, Amanda Irish Winds of Fire $49.00 4

4 13.181 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $25.00 3

5 13.187 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 2

6 13.29 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 1

7 13.291 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00 0

8 13.298 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

9 13.338 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

10 13.398 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00 0

11 13.407 Krueger, Becky Gunner $0.00 0

12 13.415 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

13 13.514 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

14 13.543 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

3D

1 13.681 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $66.00 5

2 13.794 Novachek, Mallory Embers $49.00 4

3 13.842 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $33.00 3

4 13.93 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $16.00 0

5 13.976 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 2

6 14.022 Powell, E.J. Stingers A Perkin $0.00 1

7 14.025 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $0.00 0

8 14.03 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0

4D

1 14.128 Ogden, Catie Ike $49.00 5

2 14.138 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $37.00 4

3 14.188 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $25.00 3

4 14.274 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $12.00 2

5 14.283 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 1

6 14.357 Evert, Tori Rockin $0.00 0

7 14.41 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 0

8 14.418 Bush, Aubrey Roz $0.00 0

9 14.436 Kellog, Janae Buck $0.00 0

10 14.436 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

11 14.536 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

12 14.664 Lind, Jaci Snickers $0.00 0

13 14.836 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

14 15.579 Christopherson, Lindsey Pistol $0.00 0



15 15.878 Hofkens, Gerty Jazzy $0.00 0

16 20.565 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 13.07 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0

0 13.193 Clifford, Cindy Kasta Crooked Shadda $0.00 0

0 13.279 Belfield, Micah Geaorge King Boy $0.00 0

0 13.381 Miesen, Stephiane Red $0.00 0

0 13.532 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 14.035 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

0 14.108 Burnstad, Stacey Freckel My Willywood $0.00 0

0 14.232 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00 0

0 14.287 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 14.322 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $0.00 0

0 14.516 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 14.594 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 15.295 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0



 Results -- IBRA Senior Barrels Sunday, March 16th, 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.612 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $66.00 5

2D

1 13.181 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $24.00 5

2 13.398 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $16.00 4

3 13.415 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 3

4 13.514 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

3D

1 13.681 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $16.00 5

2 13.842 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $11.00 4

3 13.968 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

4 13.976 Ferguson, Patti Hot N Flyn $0.00 3

5 14.022 Powell, E.J. Stingers A Perkin $0.00 2

6 14.283 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $0.00 1

7 14.41 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 0

8 14.436 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

9 14.836 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.532 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

0 14.035 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

0 14.108 Burnstad, Stacey Freckel My Willywood $0.00 0



 Results -- IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday, March 16th 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.143 Ratajczek, Josie Remington $56.00 5

2 13.16 Lohman, Sarah Smart Peppy Jaybird $34.00 4

3 13.165 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $22.00 0

4 13.256 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 3

5 13.43 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 2

2D

1 13.849 Cayemberg, Chelsea Misty $34.00 5

2 13.945 Bonfigt, Lexy One Smotth Zevi $20.00 4

3 14.043 Smith, Jasmin Satin $13.00 3

3D

1 14.205 Balzer, Adrian Twinkie $22.00 5

2 14.418 Bush, Aubrey Roz $13.00 4

3 14.424 Lind, Jaci Snickers $9.00 3

4 14.786 Burandt, Sheyanne Annie $0.00 2

5 15.323 Kellog, Janae Buck $0.00 1

6 15.334 Aeschbach, Katie Done 4 The Day $0.00 0

7 17.455 Dyreson, Trinity Caramel $0.00 0

8 18.012 Burandt, Shayla Reno $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.011 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 13.07 Baratka, Alexis TE $0.00 0

0 13.772 Burandt, Sheyanne Carlee $0.00 0

0 13.844 Evert, Tori Rockin $0.00 0

0 14.356 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 20.655 Aldrich, Courtney Zippy $0.00 0

0 32.036 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0



 Results -- Open 4D Sunday, March 16th 2014

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.612 Bogdonas, Michelle Joaks Bold Bug $85.00 5

2 12.625 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $51.00 4

3 13.108 Freese, Amanda Tanner $34.00 3

2D

1 13.177 Krueger, Becky Gunner $58.00 5

2 13.181 Kamber, Tracey Memphis $44.00 4

3 13.187 Rink, Traci Pie In The Socks $29.00 3

4 13.249 Olson, Douglas Diesel $15.00 2

5 13.29 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00 1

6 13.291 Palzkill, Amanda One Slick Ruby $0.00 0

7 13.415 VanderMyde, Cal Lacey Bar Leo $0.00 0

8 13.43 Spencer, Erika Mr Zipn Tuff Willie $0.00 0

9 13.475 Kalish, Donna DHR Livin Legend $0.00 0

10 13.532 VanderMyde, Cal Dusty $0.00 0

3D

1 13.681 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $39.00 5

2 13.712 Burnstad, Stacey Freckel My Willywood $29.00 4

3 13.842 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $19.00 3

4 13.88 Macha, Michele SMOKE N Illusion $10.00 2

5 13.881 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 1

6 14.022 Powell, E.J. Stingers A Perkin $0.00 0

7 14.027 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

8 14.043 Smith, Jasmin Satin $0.00 0

4D

1 14.128 Ogden, Catie Ike $29.00 5

2 14.15 Balzer, Adrian Twinkie $22.00 4

3 14.245 Hagen, Karen Buzzard $15.00 3

4 14.345 Kellog, Janae Buck $7.00 2

5 14.36 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00 1

6 14.41 Archbold, Jennifer Chainy Oaks Flitstar $0.00 0

7 14.436 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

8 14.453 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

9 14.539 Bochenek, Nicole Dawson $0.00 0

10 14.603 Lind, Jaci Doc $0.00 0

11 14.836 Vandermyde, Kim Buddy $0.00 0

12 15.899 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

13 16.457 Schwegler, Amber Billy $0.00 0

14 18.437 Gruss, Amber Frisky Whiskey $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.011 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 13.279 Belfield, Micah Geaorge King Boy $0.00 0

0 13.293 Miesen, Stephiane Red $0.00 0

0 14.035 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0



0 14.205 Dura, Rachel Buck $0.00 0

0 32.036 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0


